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Your Search Criteria
Department: Mathematics Location: FSU Main Campus Level: Graduate only

Various hyperlinked elements provided additional information about the course. A new window will open to
view this information (JavaScript must be enabled).

Sect: view additional information and comments that may be critical when building your schedule.

e Course Ref #: if the link is active, additional courses will be added to your schedule if you register
for this class. Click the link to view the additional courses. "*****" a5 a course reference number
means the course reference number is masked. Please contact the department offering the course to
obtain a valid reference number.

Instructor: view all courses taught by that instructor.

e To see the textbooks required for a course, click on the section number for that course.

Cancelled Class

Course
Number

Sect.

Course

Ref #

Title

Department - Mathematics
The University has a mandatory first-day attendance policy for all classes. Nonattendance on the first day will

result in your being dropped from the class.

MAA5306

MAA5406

MAA5616

MAA5932

MAA6416

MAA6416

MAA6416

MAA6416

01

02386

02387

02388

02389

02390

05686

05687

05688

ADV CALCULUS I

Instructor

Nolder, Craig A

FUNC CMPLX VARIAB I Quine, John R

MEASURE & INTEGTN
I

Oberlin, Daniel M

Quantum Mechanics II Bowers, Philip L

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Seats

14

26

32

15

Seats
Left

10

20

Bldg Room Days

Begin End

= 0106 MWF 11:15AM 12:05PM

0200

0201

0200

0200

N/A

=— 0200

0213

TR

MWF

MWF

MWF

N/A

MWF

MWF

02:00 PM 03:15 PM

11:15 AM 12:05 PM

10:10 AM 11:00 AM

11:15 AM 12:05 PM

N/A N/A

02:30 PM 03:20 PM

01:25 PM 02:15 PM
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Course Lookup Search Results

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

Title

FUNCTNL ANALYSIS

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Instructor

STAFF

Sem Complex Analysis Nolder, Craig A

GRAPH THEORY

FND COMP MATH I

NUMERICAL
OPTIMIZATN

NUM SOL PART DIFF I

SPECTRAL METHODS
PDE

Numerical Linear Alg

Adv Num Topics

App Sem: Numerical

METH APPL MATH I

ACTUARIAL MODELS

STAFF

Gallivan, Kyle A

STAFF

Sussman, Mark M

STAFF

Gallivan, Kyle A

STAFF

Kopriva, David A

Muslimani, Ziyad H

Paris, Stephen P

30

25

15

15

25

Save Thursdays at 5:15 for FSU Society of Actuarials in 101 LOV

MAA6416 05 05689
MAA6416 06 05690
MAA6416 07 05691
MAA6416 08 05692
MAA6416 09 05693
MAA6416 10 05694
MAA6416 11 05695
oz, sect. Sourse
MAA6416 12 05704
MAA6939 01 02391
MAD5305 01 02403
MAD5403 01 02404
MAD5420 01 02405
MAD5738 01 02406
MAD5745 01 02407
MAD5932 01 02408
MAD6408 01 02409
MAD6939 01 02410
MAP5165 01 02479
MAP5177 01 02480
Comments:

MAP5207 01 02481
MAP5217 01 02482
MAP5345 01

OPTIMIZATION

CALCULUS OF
VARIATNS

02483 ELE PRTL DFRNL EQU

I

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

STAFF

STAFF

Wang, Xiaoming

0

20

0317

0104

N/A

0317

0317

0104

0201

0104

Room

— 0213

=— 0200

N/A

=— 0201

N/A

= 0201

N/A

= 0201

N/A

0107

0200

0213

0213

N/A

N/A

0200

0200

MWF

MWF

N/A

MW

TR

TR

TR

TR

Days

TR

N/A

MWF

N/A

TR

N/A

MWF

N/A

MWF

TR

N/A

N/A

TR

10/10/11 1:24 PM

01:25 PM 02:15 PM

12:20 PM 01:10 PM

N/A N/A

03:35 PM 04:50 PM

03:35 PM 04:50 PM

12:30 PM 01:45 PM

02:00 PM 03:15 PM

05:15 PM 06:30 PM

Begin End

03:35 PM 04:50 PM

03:35 PM 04:50 PM

N/A N/A

10:10 AM 11:00 AM

N/A N/A

12:30 PM 01:45 PM

N/A N/A

09:05 AM 09:55 AM

N/A N/A

03:35 PM 04:50 PM

12:20 PM 01:10 PM

02:00 PM 03:15 PM

02:30 PM 03:20 PM

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

09:30 AM 10:45 AM

06:00 PM 09:00 PM
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Course
Number

MAP5395

MAP5431

MAP5441

MAP5485

MAP5513

MAP5601

MAP5932

MAP5932

MAP6437

MAP6621

MAP6939

MAP6939

MAP6939

MAP6939

MAP6939

MAP6939

MAP6939

MAS5307

Course
Number

MAS5308

MAS5311

MAS5312

MAS5331

MAS5731

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Sect.

Sect.

Course
Ref #

02484

02485

02486

02487

02488

02489

02490

05705

02491

02492

02493

05696

05697

05698

05699

05700

05701

02524

Course
Ref #

02525

02526

02527

02528

02529

Title

FINITE MATHEMATICS

Intro Fluids Dynm

PERTURBATION
THEORY

MATH BIOPHYSICS

Wave Propogation

INTRO FINANCIAL
MATH

Spatial/Temp Bio Mod

Topics

Advanced Topics

FINANCIAL ENGNRING

I

Sem: PDEs

Sem: Complexity

Sem: Biomath

Sem:

Sem: FinMath

Sem: Brain Mapping

Sem Stoch Meth
GeoPh

GRP/RNGS/VCTOR
SPAI

Title

GRV II

ABSTRACT ALGEBRA I

ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

II

ALG STRCT HMLGCL
ALG

Nonlinear Waves

Instructor

STAFF

Tam, Christopher K

STAFF

Quine, John R

STAFF

Nolder, Craig A

Cogan, Nicholas G

STAFF

STAFF

Nichols, Warren D

Ewald, Brian D

Mesterton-Gibbons,

Mike

Hurdal, Monica K

Muslimani, Ziyad H

Okten, Giray

Hurdal, Monica K

Wang, Xiaoming

Aldrovandi, Ettore

Instructor

STAFF

Van Hoeij, Mark

STAFF

STAFF

COMPUTER ALGEBRA STAFF

Seats

15

15

30

15

25

15

15

18

15

30

15

15

15

Seats

15

Seats
Left

0

11

10

14

11

14

Seats
Left

12

Bldg Room Days

N/A

N/A

=—— 0104

N/A

= 0104

Bldg

N/A

N/A

0201

0104

N/A

N/A

0200

0104

0102

0200

0102

0201

0301

0200

0201

Room Days

N/A

=— 0200

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MWF

N/A

TR

N/A

MWF

MWF

N/A

N/A

MWF

R

MWF

N/A

MWF

N/A

N/A

N/A

10/10/11 1:24 PM

Begin

N/A

01:25 PM

N/A

11:00 AM

N/A

02:30 PM

02:30 PM

N/A

N/A

09:05 AM

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

01:25 PM

03:35 PM

12:20 PM

Begin

N/A

01:25 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

End

N/A

02:15 PM

N/A

12:15 PM

N/A

03:20 PM

03:20 PM

N/A

N/A

09:55 AM

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

02:15 PM

04:50 PM

01:10 PM

End

N/A

02:15 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A
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MAS5932 01 02530 Representation Theor Hironaka, Eriko 15 9
MAS6396 01 02531 Adv Alg Topics STAFF 0 0
ALGEBRA & ITS Petersen, Kathleen L
MAS6939 01 02532 APPLIC 15 9
MAS6939 02 05703 ALG GEO SEMINAR  2dashe, Amod 15 11
Sadanand
MAT5907 01 02541 DIS:intro act sci Paris, Stephen P 0 0
MAT5907 02 14223 DIS:Hrmnc Anlys II Oberlin, Daniel M 1 0
SUPERVISED
MAT5911 01 02542 RESEARCH STAFF 0 0
MAT5920 01 02543 COLLOQUIUM STAFF 0 0
MAT5921 01 02544 COLLOQUIUM Mio, Washington 80 64
MAT5932 01 02545 Topics STAFF 0 0
MAT5933 01 02546 Algbrc Tplgy Topics Fenley, Sergio R 0 -1
MAT5933 02 14682 Topics in Math Case, Bettye B 20 7
Comments: Math Majors Only
Course Course .. Seats
Number Sect. Ref # Title Instructor Seats Left
MAT5933 03 14742 Advnce CalcI Topcs  STAFF 0 0
MAT5933 (04 14850 DISCRETE MATH II Bellenot, Steven F 0 -1
MAT5933 05 15278 Tpcs in Real Analysi Oberlin, Daniel M 20 19
Comments: Math Majors Only
PROSEMINAR
01 Lase, bettye B
MAT5939 01 02547 FINMATH Case, Bettye B 43 13
Comments: Meets F w/colloquium and some (announced in advance) M or R at 3:35
MAT5939 02 05682 Prob Prep Paris, Stephen P 5 5
Comments: Meets in 101 LOV T5:15-7:15pm
MATS939 03 05683 acy COMPUTATION  kopriva, David A 13 4
MAT5939 04 05684 Math Comp Seminar Kopriva, David A 20 5
MAT5939 05 14937 Prosem & Prob sem Case, Bettye B 5 3
Comments: Meets in 101 LOV T 5:15-7:15; WR 3:35-4:50 in 101 LOV
MAT5941 01 02548 INTERN COLLEGE STAFF 0o o

TEACH

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

= 0104

N/A

0104

0104

0213

0213

N/A

N/A

N/A

= 0101

N/A

= 0104

N/A

Bldg

N/A

Room Days

=—— 0106

0213

N/A

=— 0101

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0102

0102

N/A

N/A

TR

N/A

TR

N/A

N/A

N/A

F

N/A

MWF

N/A

MWF

MWF

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10/10/11 1:24 PM

09:30 AM

N/A

03:35 PM

03:35 PM

12:30 PM

12:20 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

03:35 PM

N/A

10:45 AM

N/A

04:50 PM

04:50 PM

01:45 PM

01:10 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

04:50 PM

N/A

09:05 AM 09:55 AM

N/A

Begin

11:15 AM

10:10 AM

N/A

03:35 PM

N/A

06:45 PM

06:45 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

End

12:05 PM

11:00 AM

N/A

04:50 PM

N/A

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

N/A

N/A
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INTRN FINANCIAL
MATH

SUPERVISED
TEACHING

MASTER'S THESIS

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep
Title
Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Candidacy Prep

Fellows Seminar

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Kercheval, Alec N

Seppala, Mika K

Instructor

Gallivan, Kyle A

Kopriva, David A

Mio, Washington

Ewald, Brian D

Wang, Xiaoming

Sussman, Mark M

Oberlin, Daniel M

Cogan, Nicholas G

Aldrovandi, Ettore

Okten, Giray

Bowers, Philip L

Magnan, Jerry F

Case, Bettye B

02 11829 PROF DEV WORKSHOP Case, Bettye B

Meets in 101 LOV M3:35pm

03 14683 ADVANCED TOPICS

Credibility Topics

Case, Bettye B

Case, Bettye B

01 02554 Grad Student Seminar Case, Bettye B

MAT5945 01 02549
MAT5946 01 02550
MAT5971 01 02551
MAT6908 01 02552
MAT6908 02 13856
oz, sect. Sourse
MAT6908 03 13908
MAT6908 04 13914
MAT6908 05 13921
MAT6908 06 14070
MAT6908 07 14074
MAT6908 08 14100
MAT6908 09 14222
MAT6908 10 14587
MAT6908 11 15008
MAT6908 12 15022
MAT6908 13 15023
MAT6908 14 15517
MAT6933 01 02553
MAT6933

Comments:

MAT6933

MAT6933 04 14684
MAT6939

o, sect. Sourse
MAT6939 02 05702

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Title

Dept Meeting

Instructor

STAFF

Seats

28

30

25

40

Seats

0

Seats
Left

0

24

12

24

33

Seats
Left

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Bldg Room Days

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

LOV

N/A

N/A

N/A

DSL

Bldg Room Days

LOV

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0200

N/A

N/A

N/A

0499

0101

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

TR

M

N/A

N/A

F

M

10/10/11 1:24 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Begin

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

End

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11:00 AM 12:15 PM

03:35 PM 04:50 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11:15 AM 12:05 PM

Begin

End

03:35 PM 04:50 PM
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MAT6980 01
MAT6980 02
MAT6980 03
MAT6980 04
MAT6980 05
MAT6980 06
MAT6980 07
MAT6980 08
MAT6980 09
MAT6980 10
MAT6980 11
MAT6980 12
MAT6980 13
MAT6980 14
MAT6980 15
MAT6980 16
MAT6980 17
ourse, Sect.
MAT6980 18
MAT6980 19
MAT6980 20
MAT6980 21
MAT6980 22
MAT6980 23
Comments:
MAT6980 24

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

02555

13219

13220

13221

13222

13223

13224

13225

13226

13227

13228

13229

13230

13231

13232

13233

13234

Course
Ref #

13235

13236

13237

13238

13239

13240

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

Title

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

Co-director Matilde Marcolli

13241

DISSERTATION

Aldrovandi, Ettore

Agashe, Amod
Sadanand

Aluffi, Paolo B

Bertram, Richard

Cogan, Nicholas G

Ewald, Brian D

Fenley, Sergio R

Gallivan, Kyle A

Heil, Wolfgang H

Hironaka, Eriko

Hurdal, Monica K

Hussaini, Mohammed

Y

Kercheval, Alec N

Klassen, Eric P

Kopriva, David A

Mesterton-Gibbons,

Mike

Mio, Washington

Instructor

Nolder, Craig A

Quine, John R

Seppala, Mika K

Van Hoeij, Mark

Wang, Xiaoming

Aldrovandi, Ettore

Aluffi, Paolo B

4

Seats

0

Seats
Left

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Bldg Room Days

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10/10/11 1:24 PM

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
Begin End
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
Page 6 of 8
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Comments:

MAT6980

Comments:

MAT6980

MAT6980

Comments:

MAT6980

Comments:

MAT6980

Co-director Matilde Marcolli

25

13242

DISSERTATION

Co-director Winston Roberts

26

27

13243

13244

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

Co-director Giray Okten

28

13245

DISSERTATION

Co-director David Cartes

29

13246

DISSERTATION

Comments: Co-director Qi Wang

Course
Number Sect.
MAT6980 30
Comments:
MAT6980 31
Comments:
MAT6980 32
Comments:
MAT6980 33
Comments:
MAT6980 34
Comments:
MAT6980 35
Comments:
MAT6980 36
MAT6980 37
MAT6980 38
MAT8964 01
MAT8964 02
MAT8966 01
Course
Number Sect.

Course
Ref #

13247

Title

DISSERTATION

co-director Patricia Born

13248

DISSERTATION

Co-director Ionel Navon

13249

DISSERTATION

Co-director Gordon Erlebacher

13250

DISSERTATION

Co-director Paul Beaumont

13251

DISSERTATION

Co-director Alec Kercheval

13304

DISSERTATION

Co-director Kyounghee Kim

13964

14062

15884

02556

14925

02557

Course
Ref #

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

DISSERTATION

PRELIM DOCT EXAM

PRELIM DOCT EXAM

MASTERS COMPREH
EXAM

Title
MASTERS THESIS

http://apps.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Bowers, Philip L

Okten, Giray

Kim, Kyounghee

Mesterton-Gibbons,

Mike

Wang, Xiaoming

Instructor

Case, Bettye B

Case, Bettye B

Wang, Xiaoming

Kercheval, Alec N

Wang, Xiaoming

Nichols, Warren D

Okten, Giray

Magnan, Jerry F

STAFF

Marcolli, Matilde

Ewald, Brian D

STAFF

Instructor

0 0
2 0
1 1
1 0
0 0
Seats
Seats Left
1 0
2 1
0 0
1 1
1 0
1 0
0 -1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
0 0
Seats
Seats Left

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Bldg Room Days

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Bldg Room Days

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10/10/11 1:24 PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Begin

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Begin

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

End

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

End

Page 7 of 8



Course Lookup Search Results 10/10/11 1:24 PM

MAT8976 01 02558 DEFNS STAFF 0o o0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MAT8985 01 02559 BIIESFEEETEATION STAFF 0 o VA NA NA N/A N/A
MTG5326 01 02760 TOPOLOGY I Heil, Wolfgang H 15 5 Vg1 TR 11:00AM 12:15PM
MTG5327 01 02761 TOPOLOGY II STAFF 0 o VA NnA A N/A N/A
MTG5346 01 02762 ?'—GEBRAIC TOPOLGY  kenjey, Sergio R 14 9 V0104 MWF 09:05AM 09:55 AM
MTG5347 01 02763 ?ILGEBRAIC TOPOLGY  grppr 0 o VA NaA o NA N/A N/A
MTG5376 01 02764 E(T)rzb%%:im STAFF o o NMANA  NA N/A N/A
MTG5932 01 02765 Top Topics STAFF o o VA NA  NA N/A N/A
MTG5932 02 05685 Topics STAFF 0 o NMA NA NA N/A N/A
MTG6396 01 02766 Adv Top Topics STAFF 0 o NMA nA o NA N/A N/A
MTG6939 01 02767 Topology Seminar  Fenley, Sergio R 15 8 Vo201 T  03:35PM 04:50 PM
Your search returned 149 courses --------- > 10 of these have been cancelled.
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